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Session 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kylie Gordon331
Pacific West

9.450 9.325 9.7009.350 37.825
2 3 2 1 1

1

Marcela Matheus351
Redwood Empire

9.500 9.450 9.6008.775 37.325
1 2 9T 2 2

2

Lxana Degrandmont248
Champion

9.025 9.075 9.3509.500 36.950
5T 5 1 4 3

3

Casey Bracamonte326
Pacific West

9.025 9.550 9.2508.900 36.725
5T 1 7 7T 4

4

Mao Obuchi388
West Valley

8.575 8.950 9.3009.075 35.900
8 6 4T 6 5

5

Kira Quisin251
Champion

8.925 8.500 9.4259.000 35.850
7 10T 6 3 6

6

Nina Schank285
Golden Bear

8.325 9.225 9.2258.775 35.550
9T 4 9T 9 7

7

Mariko Kaku312
Liberty

9.225 8.875 9.3258.100 35.525
3 7 13T 5 8

8

Alison Lundquist276
Elite

9.150 7.150 9.2509.075 34.625
4 14 4T 7T 9T

9T

Brianna DeBelle228
Byers Roseville

7.925 8.475 9.0759.150 34.625
15 12 3 10 9T

9T

Alexa Rojas-Carrol284
Golden Bear

8.300 8.500 8.8258.850 34.475
11 10T 8 12 11

11

Ariana Gonzales212
Athletic Horizons

8.325 8.525 8.3258.650 33.825
9T 9 11 13 12

12

Isabella Dyc-O'Neal364
Santa Cruz

8.000 7.750 8.9258.375 33.050
14 13 12 11 13

13

Victoria Fountain211
Athletic Horizons

8.250 8.625 8.1757.900 32.950
12 8 15 14 14

14

Lily Lin262
Davis Diamonds

8.100 7.000 7.0008.100 30.200
13 15 13T 15 15

15
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Num Name
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Liddle204
Airborne

9.175 9.775 9.5009.375 37.825
4 1 3 2 1

1

Agnes Lo335
Pacific West

9.475 9.175 9.7509.150 37.550
1 6 5T 1 2

2

Megan Fereira230
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.475 9.1009.275 37.100
3 2 4 8 3

3

Susanna Iakounitcheva379
Technique

9.275 9.350 9.3508.900 36.875
2 3 7 3 4

4

Megan Duckering203
Airborne

8.825 9.325 9.2259.400 36.775
6 4 1T 5T 5

5

Mackenzie Dean356
San Mateo

8.125 9.100 9.2009.150 35.575
12 7 5T 7 6

6

Judy Killam279
G-Force

7.950 8.900 9.0759.400 35.325
15 9 1T 9 7

7

Julia Nakamura259
Clovis

8.700 8.475 9.3008.675 35.150
7 11 10 4 8

8

Dominique Dungo310
Liberty

9.100 8.300 9.0508.650 35.100
5 14 11 10T 9

9

Renaissance Majee239
Cal Sports Center

8.375 8.925 9.2258.550 35.075
8 8 13T 5T 10

10

Lena Wirth233
Byers Roseville

8.150 8.850 8.9758.750 34.725
11 10 8 12T 11

11

Taylor Roche277
Extreme

8.350 8.425 9.0508.600 34.425
9 12 12 10T 12

12

Cassie Young280
G-Force

7.975 8.400 8.9758.725 34.075
14 13 9 12T 13

13

Alyssa Ayala297
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.225 8.000 8.9258.325 33.475
10 17 15 14 14

14

Hana Barghout306
Int'l Gymnastics

8.100 8.100 8.3508.200 32.750
13 15 16 15 15

15

Hannah Bedford227
Byers Roseville

0.000 9.225 0.0008.100 17.325
16T 5 17 16T 16

16

Elizabeth Willey246
Central Coast

0.000 8.050 0.0008.550 16.600
16T 16 13T 16T 17

17
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Katelyn Lentz305
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.725 9.5509.400 37.925
3T 1 4 2 1

1

Brooke Molnar245
Central Coast

9.200 9.525 9.2759.450 37.450
5 2 3 5 2

2

Michelle Zhang342
Pacific West

9.400 9.425 8.9509.475 37.250
2 5 2 11 3

3

Stephanie Relova271
Edge

8.650 9.375 9.6759.525 37.225
14 6 1 1 4

4

Kimberly Yee226
Byers Elk Grove

9.250 9.050 9.1259.375 36.800
3T 7 5 8 5

5

Kiyoko Mangrobang336
Pacific West

9.025 9.475 9.4258.650 36.575
6 3 13 3T 6

6

Tristyn Baron308
Liberty

8.950 9.450 9.0258.850 36.275
7 4 8T 10 7T

7T

Ciara Alcanices220
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 9.025 9.2009.300 36.275
12 8 6 6 7T

7T

Alyssa LeFevre244
Central Coast

9.500 8.950 9.0508.600 36.100
1 9T 14 9 9

9

Mia Diliberto357
San Mateo

8.925 8.900 9.1758.700 35.700
8T 11 10T 7 10

10

Cameron Morton283
Golden Bear

8.850 8.600 8.7759.025 35.250
10 12 7 12T 11

11

Isabella Martin350
Redwood Empire

8.825 8.150 9.4258.675 35.075
11 14 12 3T 12

12

Molly Ismail317
North Bay

8.725 8.950 8.5758.700 34.950
13 9T 10T 15 13

13

Isabela Martinez263
Davis Diamonds

8.925 8.300 8.7757.575 33.575
8T 13 15 12T 14

14

Kira Herzog242
Cal-Star

7.950 7.750 8.6008.850 33.150
15 15 8T 14 15

15


